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NOTE: all results shown are percentages unless otherwise labeled.

Margin of
Interviews Error Interview Dates

U S, e 1,000 +3.1 September 22-26
Canada.....cccoeeeeeeiiiiiiieeee e 1,000 +3.1 September 26-28
MEXICO ..., 1,000 +3.1 September 8-13
South Korea..........cccovvveeiiiiiiiiin 1,000 +3.1 September 25-27
France .....coooccceeeiiiiiiieeie e, 1,006 +3.1 September 25-27
GEermMaNy .....cccoeceveeeieeeesiee e 1,000 +3.1 September 22-30
alY oo 962 +3.2 September 22-29
SPAIN e 1,000 +3.1 September 22-28

September
UK. e 1,002 +3.1 22-October 1
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How often would you say you vote?

u.s. Canada México S. Korea
AIWAYS.....oeiiiiiieiie e 52 73 57 54
Nearly always........cccccevniieiiiiieenns 24 13 22 24
Part of the time...........cccccoeieeiiinns 11 5 13 7
SeldoM ..., 6 3 3 9
NEVET .o 7 6 4 6
___N_QE _S_ql:e__'i'_'L'_'L'_'L'_'L'_"_'_' I I L 1 _______________ . 1_ ____________ T
Tota Always/Nearly always ........... 76 85 79 79
Total Seldom/Never............ccceeeu.... 12 10 7 15
France Germany Italy Spain U.K.
AIWAYS ...t 71 71 55 65 60
Nearly always........cccoceviiieiiiiieenns 14 16 14 13 18
Part of the time...........cccccovieeeiins 5 3 14 8 8
SeldoM ... 2 3 11 4 5
NEVET .o 7 6 4 8 10
___[\l_gt_S_L_I[e__'L'_'L'_'L'_'L'_'L'_'L'_"_'_"_'_"_'_"_'_"_'L'_'L'_'L _________ el 1 _____________ 2_ ____________ 2 .
Tota Always/Nearly always ........... 85 87 70 78 78
Total Seldom/Never............cccceceeunn... 9 9 15 12 14

U.S. Canada México S. Korea
Y S it 77 78 78 92
NO oot 22 21 19 8
Notsure ... 1 1 3 -
France Germany Italy Spain U.K.
D TR 58 67 59 41 58
NO oo 40 32 37 51 40
NOt SUMe ..o 2 1 4 8 2
Should voting in <INSERT COUNTRY>’s elections be compulsory, or not?
u.S. Canada México S. Korea
D G TR 33 47 59 60
NO oo 61 51 37 40
NOt SUre ... 6 2 4 -
France Germany Italy Spain U.K.
D T 63 38 52 36 58
NO e 36 61 46 61 40

NOtSUIe ... 1 1 2 3 2
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How confident are you that votes in <INSERT COUNTRY>’s elections are counted accurately?

u.s. Canada México S. Korea
Very confident........ccccooceveniinennneen. 26 48 24 26
Somewhat confident..............cc.eeueee. 40 39 36 57
Not very confident ............ccccceeeens 20 9 25 15
Not at all confident .............oevvveveeeeees 14 3 15 1
- _N_O_t_ _S_U_r_e_ ooyl ol el 1 _____________ .. 1 ______
Total Confident.........cccceeveverercrcnnnne 66 87 60 84
Total Not Confident........................ 33 12 39 15
France Germany Italy Spain U.K.
Very confident........ccccooceveniinennneen. 33 46 20 33 42
Somewhat confident......................... 52 38 45 42 37
Not very confident ...........ccccceeiinens 9 13 21 14 13
Not at all confident ............ccevvvveeeees 5 2 10 6 6
- _N_Qt_ _S_U_r_e_ ooyl 1 _______________ 1 _____________ 4_' ____________ 5 ____________ 2 ______
Total Confident..........ccoevvviiiiiiiinnnn. 85 84 64 75 80



